
Sr No 

Department:- BOTANY 

3 

2 

4 

7 

5 

10 

11 

6 

12 

17 

1 

13 

18 

14 

15 

19 

16 

100101 

100103 

100104 

100105 

100107 

100108 

100109 

100111 

100112 

100113 

100115 

100116 

100117 

100118 

100119 

100120 

100121 

100122 

100123 

Sardar Patel University Mandi (H.P.) 

Roll No 

Ph.D. Result March-2023 

AAYUSHI VERMA 

ANAMIKA SHARMA 

ATISHA 

Candidate Name 

DEPIKA VERMA 

GARVITA THAKUR 

JASMINE 

KAJAL CHOUDHARY 

KRITIKA CHAUDHARY 

KULDEEP SHARMA 

NARENDER KUMAR 

PANKAJ THAKUR 

RITISHA BHARTI 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SHELLY THAKUR 

SONALI RANA 

SUBODH NEGI 

SUNANDA 

TANUJA THAKUR 

VIPASHA SHARMA 

Max.Marks : 70 
Obtained Marks 

49 

60 

48 

60 

45 

42 

52 

43 

49 

37 

61 

61 

56 

34 

46 

53 

30 

54 

Note :- As per condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relexation of 5% marks will be allowed in 
the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/Differentially-abled category. 
Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic office. 

Controller of Examination 
Sardar Patel University Mandi (H.P.) 



Sr No 

Department:- CHEMISTRY 

10 

19 

12 

13 

3 

14 

6 

18 

7 

16 

19 

1 

2 

17 

20 

21 

200101 

11 200117 

200102 

200103 

200104 

200105 

200106 

200107 

200110 

200111 

200112 

200118 

200119 

200121 

200123 

200126 

200127 

200128 

200129 

200131 

Sardar Patel University Mandi (H.P.) 

200132 

Roll No 

Ph.D. Result March-2023 

ADITI 

AKSHAY THAKUR 

ARCHANA SHARMA 

ASHIF CHOUDHARY 

DIMPLE THAKUR 

DUSHYANT KUMAR 

GARIMA 

Candidate Name 

KAJAL CHAUHAN 

KOMAL RANA 

KRITI 

PIYUSH THAPER 

PRIYANKA 

RAHUL VERMA 

RISHIKA 

RIYA THAKUR 

RUCHIKA GUPTA 

SAKSHI 

SAKSHI SHARMA 

SHIVANI JAMWAL 

SHREYA 

SURAJ PRAKASH SINGH RANA 

Man.Maks to 

Obtained Marks 

42 

50 

40 

39 

31 

34 

40 

38 

37 

42 

52 

39 

43 

45 

31 

28 

44 

38 

36 

32 

49 

Note:- As per condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relexation of 5% marks will be allowed in 
the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/Differentially-abled category. 
Further process of selection will be done at thc level of Dean Academic office. 

Controllgr ofExamination 
Sardar Patel University Mandi (H.P) 



Sr No 

Department:- HISTORY 

1 300102 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

300103 

300104 

300105 

300107 

300108 

300110 

300111 

300113 

300114 

Sardar Patel University Mandi (H.P.) 

Roll No 

Ph.D. Result March-2023 

Candidate Name 

ANIL KUMAR 

ANITA KUMARI 

CHEENA 

DUNI CHAND 

INDER DEV 

JITENDER KUMAR 

NEEHARIKA 

PIYUSH PAL SINGH THAKUR 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

UTSAV JAI SURYA THAKUR 

Max. MaMy +o 

Obtained Marks 

44 

54 

53 

33 

52 

50 

16 

53 

38 

55 

Note :- As per condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relexation of 5% marks will be allowed in the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/Differentially-abled category." Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic office. 

Controllr of Examination 
Sardar Patel University Mandi (H.P) 



Sr No 

1 

Department:- MANAGEMENT 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

400102 

400103 

400104 

400105 

400107 

400108 

400109 

400111 

400112 

400114 

400116 

400118 

400119 

400120 

400122 

400124 

400125 

400126 

400127 

400128 

400129 

Sardar Patel University Mandi (H.P.) 

400131 

Roll No 

Ph.D. Rcsult March-2023 

ANURADHA DEVI 

ARTI DEVI 

BANDNA 

CHANDAN KAPUR 

Candidate Name 

DIVYA SHARMA 

KANVI CHOUDHARY 

KARTIK KOUNDAL 

KIRAN THAKUR 

MANISH KAUNDAL 

NAKUL SHARMA 

PANKAJ BHARDWAJ 

PRAMOD KUMAR 

PRANSHI 

RICHA THAKUR 

SACHIN DUGGAL 

SUMAN KUMARI 

SURAJ SINGH 

TABBU 

TANUJA KUMARI 

TEK CHAND 

VIKAS SEKHRI 

YOG RAJ 

Mau Mae'to 

Obtained Marks 

42 

35 

54 

27 

44 

48 

38 

47 

41 

52 

42 

34 

40 

57 

44 

33 

23 

39 

41 

34 

39 

32 

Note :- As per condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relexation of 5% marks will be allowed in 
the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/Differentially-abled category. " 
Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic office. 

Controll¿r of Examination 
Sardar Patel Úniversity Mandi (H.P) 



Sr No 

Department:- PHYSICS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

500103 

500104 

500109 

500110 

500113 

500121 

500122 

Sardar Patel University Mandi (H.P.) 

Roll No 

Ph.D. Result March-2023 

DIKSHA DEVI 

Candidate Name 

DIKSHA SHARMA 

MANISH KUMAR 

MINAKASHI THAKUR 

NISHANT 

SONIKA 

SWATI SHARMA 

Man. May: to 
Obtained Marks 

25 

29 

31 

29 

29 

35 

27 

Note: As per condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students whu will secure 50% marks in the 
entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relexation of 5% marks will he allowed in 
the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/Differentially-abled category. 
Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic office. 

Controll¿r of Examination 
Sardar Patel University Mandi (H.:) 



Sr No 

Departnment:- ZOOLOGY 

1 600101 

2 

3 

4 

6 

1 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

600102 

600103 

600105 

600106 

600107 

600109 

600110 

600111 

600112 

600113 

600114 

600115 

600116 

600117 

600118 

Sardar Patel University Mandi (H.P.) 

600122 

Roll No 

Ph.D. Result March-2023 

Candidate Name 

AAKASH RATHOUR 

ANKUSH VERMA 

ARSHIYA SOOD 

DEEKSHA SALWANI 

DEVENDRA SHARMA 

GITA NAND 

KRITIKA SONI 

LALIT RANA 

MANISH PANWAR 

MONIKA SINGH 

NAYAN MAHAJAN 

POOJA DEVI GAUTAM 

PRAKASH CHAND 

PRIYANKA CHAMBIAL 

REENA DEVI 

SAMIKSHA 

SWATI THAKUR 

Mar Maks: to 
Obtained Marks 

43 

41 

41 

28 

30 

40 

30 

36 

38 

38 

41 

23 

27 

34 

37 

36 

41 

Note :- As per condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the 
entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relexation of 5% marks will be allowed in 
the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/Differentially-abled category." 
Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic office. 

Contróller of Examination 
Sardar Patel University Mandi (H.P) 


