Ph.D. Result March-2023

Max. Marks: 70

Sr No	Roll No	Candidate Name	Obtained Marks
Depart	ment:- BOTANY		
1	100101	AAYUSHI VERMA	49
2	100103	ANAMIKA SHARMA	60
3	100104	ATISHA	48
4	100105	DEPIKA VERMA	60
5	100107	GARVITA THAKUR	45
6	100108	JASMINE	42
7	100109	KAJAL CHOUDHARY	52
8	100111	KRITIKA CHAUDHARY	43
9	100112	KULDEEP SHARMA	49
10	100113	NARENDER KUMAR	37
11	100115	PANKAJ THAKUR	61
12	100116	RITISHA BHARTI	61
13	100117	SANJEEV KUMAR	56
14	100118	SHELLY THAKUR	34
15	100119	SONALI RANA	46
16	100120	SUBODH NEGI	53
17	100121	SUNANDA	39
18	100122	TANUJA THAKUR	50
19	100123	VIPASHA SHARMA	54

Note: As per condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relexation of 5% marks will be allowed in the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/Differentially-abled category." Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic office.

Ph.D. Result March-2023

Man. Marks: 70

Sr No	Roll No	Candidate Name	Obtained Marks
Depar	tment:- CHEMISTRY		
1	200101	ADITI	42
2	200102	AKSHAY THAKUR	50
3	200103	ARCHANA SHARMA	40
4	200104	ASHIF CHOUDHARY	39
5	200105	DIMPLE THAKUR	31
6	200106	DUSHYANT KUMAR	34
7	200107	GARIMA	40
8	200110	KAJAL CHAUHAN	38
9	200111	KOMAL RANA	37
10	200112	KRITI	42
11	200117	PIYUSH THAPER	52
12	200118	PRIYANKA	39
13	200119	RAHUL VERMA	43
14	200121	RISHIKA	45
15	200123	RIYA THAKUR	31
16	200126	RUCHIKA GUPTA	28
17	200127	SAKSHI	44
18	200128	SAKSHI SHARMA	38
19	200129	SHIVANI JAMWAL	36
20	200131	SHREYA	32
21	200132	SURAJ PRAKASH SINGH RANA	49

Note:- As per condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relexation of 5% marks will be allowed in the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/Differentially-abled category." Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic office.

Ph.D. Result March-2023

Max. Marks: 70

Sr No	Roll No	Candidate Name	Obtained Marks
Depar	tment:- HISTORY		
1	300102	ANIL KUMAR	44
2	300103	ANITA KUMARI	<i>,</i> 54
3	300104	CHEENA	53
4	300105	DUNI CHAND	33
5	300107	INDER DEV	52
6	300108	JITENDER KUMAR	50
7	300110	NEEHARIKA	16
8	300111	PIYUSH PAL SINGH THAKUR	53
9	300113	SANJEEV KUMAR	38
10	300114	UTSAV JAI SURYA THAKUR	55

Note:- As per condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relexation of 5% marks will be allowed in the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/Differentially-abled category." Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic office.

Ph.D. Result March-2023

Man Marks: 70

Sr No	Roll No	Candidate Name	Obtained Marks
Depart	ment:- MANAGEMENT		
1	400102	ANURADHA DEVI	42
2	400103	ARTI DEVI	35
3	400104	BANDNA	54
4	400105	CHANDAN KAPUR	27
5	400107	DIVYA SHARMA	44
6	400108	KANVI CHOUDHARY	48
7	400109	KARTIK KOUNDAL	38
8	400111	KIRAN THAKUR	47
9	400112	MANISH KAUNDAL	41
10	400114	NAKUL SHARMA	52
11	400116	PANKAJ BHARDWAJ	42
12	400118	PRAMOD KUMAR	34
13	400119	PRANSHI	40
14	400120	RICHA THAKUR	57
15	400122	SACHIN DUGGAL	44
16	400124	SUMAN KUMARI	33
17	400125	SURAJ SINGH	23
18	400126	TABBU	39
19	400127	TANUJA KUMARI	41
20	400128	TEK CHAND	34
21	400129	VIKAS SEKHRI	39
22	400131	YOG RAJ	32

Note: As per condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relexation of 5% marks will be allowed in the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/Differentially-abled category." Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic office.

Ph.D. Result March-2023

Sr No	Roll No	Candidata Nama	Max. Marks: 70
31 NO	KOH NO	Candidate Name	Obtained Marks
Depar	tment:- PHYSICS		
1	500103	DIKSHA DEVI	25
2	500104	DIKSHA SHARMA	29
3	500109	MANISH KUMAR	31
4	500110	MINAKASHI THAKUR	29
5	500113	NISHANT	29
6	500121	SONIKA	35
7	500122	SWATI SHARMA	27

Note: As per condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relexation of 5% marks will be allowed in the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/Differentially-abled category." Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic office.

Ph.D. Result March-2023

Max. Marks: 70

			Tak Taks, T
Sr No	Roll No	Candidate Name	Obtained Marks
Depart	tment:- ZOOLOGY		
1	600101	AAKASH RATHOUR	43
2	600102	ANKUSH VERMA	41
3	600103	ARSHIYA SOOD	41
4	600105	DEEKSHA SALWANI	28
5	600106	DEVENDRA SHARMA	30
6	600107	GITA NAND	40
7	600109	KRITIKA SONI	30
8	600110	LALIT RANA	36
9	600111	MANISH PANWAR	38
10	600112	MONIKA SINGH	38
11	600113	NAYAN MAHAJAN	41
12	600114	POOJA DEVI GAUTAM	23
13	600115	PRAKASH CHAND	27
14	600116	PRIYANKA CHAMBIAL	34
15	600117	REENA DEVI	37
16	600118	SAMIKSHA	36
17	600122	SWATI THAKUR	41
		\	

Note:- As per condition mentioned in Advertisement "Students who will secure 50% marks in the entrance test are eligible to be called for the interview. A relexation of 5% marks will be allowed in the entrance exam for the candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/Differentially-abled category."

Further process of selection will be done at the level of Dean Academic office.